

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 769 OF 2011

(V.I.D.C. Thr. Executive Engineer, Amravati Irrigation Division, Amravati vs. Devidas
Mahadeo Kuyate & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.
OCTOBER 05, 2012.

Heard Shri Kasat, learned counsel for the
appellant.

In view of the statement made by the
learned counsel for the appellant that the amount of
award has been deposited with this Court pending
appeal, there shall be stay to the execution of the
judgment and award.

JUDGE

*G.S.